
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
St. Lucie Strong 12/23/2024 1

07/21/2022

03/06/2023

06/28/2024

07/09/2024

07/15/2024

$300.00

$250.00

$44.29

$1,000.00

$400.00

James Clasby Campaign

Capital Resources LLC

Anedot

Erin Lowry Campaign

DJ Louie G Entertainment

355 South Ocean Drive,
Apartment 101

204 South Monroe Street Suite
201

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

338 Northwest Stratford Lane

2574 Southwest State Fair Isle
Road

Fort Pierce, FL 34949

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Orleans, LA 70112

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34983

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987

Fort Pierce City Commission, District 2

Finance Consulting

Service Charge

St. Lucie County Commissioner District 3

Event Equipment


