Expenditures

St. Lucie Strong

Date Updated 12/23/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/21/2022	\$300.00	James Clasby Campaign	355 South Ocean Drive, Apartment 101	Fort Pierce, FL 34949	Fort Pierce City Commission, District 2
03/06/2023	\$250.00	Capital Resources LLC	204 South Monroe Street Suite 201	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Finance Consulting
06/28/2024	\$44.29	Anedot	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70112	Service Charge
07/09/2024	\$1,000.00	Erin Lowry Campaign	338 Northwest Stratford Lane	Port Saint Lucie, FL 34983	St. Lucie County Commissioner District 3
07/15/2024	\$400.00	DJ Louie G Entertainment	2574 Southwest State Fair Isle Road	Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987	Event Equipment